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1) ER&
Parameter Value Note
Input Damage Level 0dBm —
Electrical Frequency: 1.5GHz
Group Delay 7ns typ. Tetcrllperagure: 259
Operating Wavelength 1550nm typ. —
. Output Power 4mW typ. —
Optical
Input/Output Connector SC/PC —
Fiber used SMF/1port —
Power(Tx/Rx) Pilot LED. —
LED OPT.(Tx) Optical output power alarm. <3dBm
Status OPTICAL INPUT(Rx) Optical input power monitor. —
indicators ALM.(Rx) Optical input power alarm. <-14dBm
Low(Rx) Low mode ON/OFF. —
GNSS input connector BNC/J (DC5V output) 50mA max
GNSS output connector BNC/] (DC Blocked) Withstand voltage 50V
General Power consumption Tx: SW - max —
Rx:2W max
Weight 0.3kg —
Dimension 130 X 86 X 39mm —
2)%8e
Parameter Min Typ. | Max | Unit Note
Modulation Bandwidth 1 2 GHz GPS’Q.ZSS’GLQNASS’
BeiDou,Galileo
1 -5
. 2 4
Link Gain Gain Selector 3 B B Freq}lency: 1.5GHz
Optical loss:0dB
4 20
Low switch ON — -15
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